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1441079 [PHOENIX] 

Circular Connector; 
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	生命周期	Active
	IHS 制造商	PHOENIX CONTACT GMBH  & CO KG
	Reach Compliance Code	unknown
	风险等级	2.15
	连接器类型	CIRCULAR CONNECTOR
	联系完成配合	GOLD OVER NICKEL
	联系完成终止	GOLD OVER NICKEL
	触点材料	COPPER TIN
	JESD-609代码	e4
	制造商序列号	1441079
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	10018784-10001TLF
	10018784-10003MLF
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	10018784-11303T
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	10018784-01300T
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	EUFA25-6.000M-L
	ZEC1,5/4-ST-7,5C1R1,4BD
	BD1604MVV-E2
	FBMH2012HM800-TV
	1911033
	OSB9415-4A
	OSB9415-16A
	OSB9415-22A
	PK80099
	SNC54393W
	74AHCT257PW-Q100J
	ZC2PD-K5R44W+
	FQD1N60CTF
	FQD1N60CTM
	2SD788-B
	2SD788-D
	2SD788-C
	2SD788-E
	SL2015/KG/QP1S
	0639023600
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